Pinedale Estates Domestic Water Improvement District P.O. Box 1553 Lakeside, AZ 85929 (928) 367-6621 Stephanie@sgicpa.com

Meter Order and Service Agreement

Application Date		Effective Date	
Mailing Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Winter Address			
		Zip Code	
Phone Number		Lot#	
Email			
Service Location (S	treet Address)		
Social Security Nur	nber		
Payment Received:	Amount	Check #	
Fees: Meter Deposit \$125.00 (Refundable when you sell your home)			

Fees: Meter Deposit \$125.00 (Refundable when you sell your home)New Meter & Main Line Tap – Short side\$400New Meter & Main Line Tap – Long Side\$900

AGREEMENT: I, the undersigned, hereby make application to the Pinedale Estates Domestic Water Improvement District (Pinedale Estates DWID) for water service. I agree to pay for such services at regular published rates and in accordance with rules and regulations as may from time to time be adopted by the District. I agree that duly authorized agents and employees of the Pinedale Estates DWID shall have access to my premises at all reasonable hours for the purpose of installation or removal of meters and inspection of equipment incident to carrying out this agreement and I further agree to hold the Pinedale Estates DWID harmless for any claims, real or alleged, for loss or damage to property or persons arising out of the delivery of service beyond the point of metering. I agree to give Pinedale Estates DWID notice when I cease to occupy said premises and I want service disconnected.

Note: Current water rates are a monthly minimum of \$50.00 with 2,500 gallons of water included. Each additional 1,000 gallons are billed at \$2.50 per thousand up to 35,000 gallons and then the rate is \$6.00 per 1,000. Water used over 45,000 gallons is billed at \$10.00 per thousand.

ACCEPTED___

Pinedale Estates DWID

Applicant's Signature

Date